

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**MAC No. 1200 of 2022**

Rakesh Giri Goswami **Versus** Omprakash Tandon & others

|            |                                                                                                                                                       |
|------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|            |                                                                                                                                                       |
| 10/11/2022 | <p>None for the Appellant.</p> <p>Default be removed within two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-<br/>(Rajani Dubey)<br/>Judge</b></p> |