



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1200 of 2022

RAKESH GIRI GOSWAMI versus OMPRAKASH TANDON

Order on Board

11/11/2025	Mr. Anand Kesharwani, Advocate for the Appellant. None for the Respondents. List the matter in the month of February, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Aks	