



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1200 of 2022

RAKESH GIRI GOSWAMI *versus* OMPRAKASH TANDON

Order Sheet

08/04/2026	Shri Anand Kesharwani, Advocate for the appellant. Shri Mohd. Azad Siddiqui, Advocate for respondent No.3. List the matter in the next Lok Adalat. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Gopal	